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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Mansion of Snakes

Steve D'Angelo*

Josean Jacobo & Tumbao

The Reggie Pittman/Loren Daniels Quartet

Joonsam

Jeremy Cunningham Quartet
Mirei

Justin Gray & Synthesis *
Acute Inflections

Elliot Gavin

Hour #2

Linda Carone *
Monkey House *

Larry Wilson

Charlie Rueda and The Jazzmorgans
Mallory Chipman*

Leo Richardson Quartet
The Wizard Jellyfish
Jazz Street Boyz*
Hughes Smith Quartet
The Commotions*

Kathleen Gorman*

*Indicates Canadian Content

Song Title
Forty Miles Per Wolf Hour

The Man Who Danced Sideways

Abacus
Consternation
Whirlwhind

Pulses
Stranded
Reflections
Latch

Monster Mind

Black Moonlight
It Works For Me
Tuti's Jig

Ease Shank
Suzanne

Silver Lining
The Wizard
Irish Pearl

Chips & Slaw

Believe In Yourself

Influence

Album

Mansion of Snakes
Dancing Sideways
Balsié
Smilessence

A Door

Dawn (From far)
Small Parts

New Horizons

The Brave

The Influencing Machine

Black Moonlight
Left

No Secrets, No Lies
Out of My Way
Rags and Feathers

The Chase

The Country

Irish Pearl (single)
Motion

The Commontions Vol. I

| Can See Clearly Now

Record Label
Independent
Independent
Independent

Ivory Hornz

Origin Records

Ears & Eyes Records
Havtorn Records
Independent
Independent

Edition Records

Self-Released

Alma Records
Self-Released
Sounday Records
Independent

Ubuntu Music

Found You Recordings
Independent
Independent

Independent

Independent

Year
2018
2018
2017
2018
2016
2016
2016
2017
2018
2018

2017
2016
2016
2017
2017

2017
2017
2018
2018
2017

2017

Track Time
3:59
5:13
4:40
4:43
6:44
6:23
5:00
4:59
5:59
5:25

5:42
4:35
6:56
5:12
4:30
6:14
6:51
3:18
5:23
3:39
4:20



This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 56:46 in a format in 1 file
named

mijt_episode_106_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file
format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if
programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours
mijt_episode_106_seg_1.mp3 (time 19:51)
mijt_episode_106_seg_2.mp3 (time 18:48)
mijt_episode_106_seg_3.mp3 (time 23:05)
mijt_episode_106_seg_4.mp3 (time 17:43)
mijt_episode_106 seg_5.mp3 (time 21:10)
mijt_episode_106_seg_6.mp3 (time 14:18)
Total Running Time: 1:54:53

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mijt_episode_106_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:54:53

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
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