MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #107 WEEK OF 2-19-2018-2018 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Mansion of Snakes	Forty Miles Per Wolf Hour	Mansion of Snakes	Independent	2018	3:59
Steve D'Angelo*	The Man Who Danced Sideways	Dancing Sideways	Independent	2018	5:13
Josean Jacobo & Tumbao	Abacus	Balsié	Independent	2017	4:40
The Reggie Pittman/Loren Daniels Quartet	Consternation	Smilessence	Ivory Hornz	2018	4:43
Joonsam	Whirlwhind	A Door	Origin Records	2016	6:44
Jeremy Cunningham Quartet	Pulses	Dawn (From far)	Ears & Eyes Records	2016	6:23
Mirei	Stranded	Small Parts	Havtorn Records	2016	5:00
Justin Gray & Synthesis *	Reflections	New Horizons	Independent	2017	4:59
Acute Inflections	Latch	The Brave	Independent	2018	5:59
Elliot Gavin	Monster Mind	The Influencing Machine	Edition Records	2018	5:25

Hour #2

Linda Carone * Monkey House *	Black Moonlight It Works For Me	Black Moonlight Left	Self-Released Alma Records	2017 2016	5:42 4:35
Larry Wilson	Tuti's Jig	No Secrets, No Lies	Self-Released	2016	6:56
Charlie Rueda and The Jazzmorgans	Ease Shank	Out of My Way	Sounday Records	2017	5:12
Mallory Chipman*	Suzanne	Rags and Feathers	Independent	2017	4:30
Leo Richardson Quartet	Silver Lining	The Chase	Ubuntu Music	2017	6:14
The Wizard Jellyfish	The Wizard	The Country	Found You Recordings	2017	6:51
Jazz Street Boyz*	Irish Pearl	Irish Pearl (single)	Independent	2018	3:18
Hughes Smith Quartet	Chips & Slaw	Motion	Independent	2018	5:23
The Commotions*	Believe In Yourself	The Commontions Vol. II	Independent	2017	3:39
Kathleen Gorman*	Influence	I Can See Clearly Now	Independent	2017	4:20

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 56:46 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_106_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately. Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours

mjt_episode_106_seg_1.mp3 (time 19:51)

mjt_episode_106_seg_2.mp3 (time 18:48)

mjt_episode_106_seg_3.mp3 (time 23:05)

mjt_episode_106_seg_4.mp3 (time 17:43)

mjt_episode_106 seg_5.mp3 (time 21:10)

mjt_episode_106_seg_6.mp3 (time 14:18)

Total Running Time: 1:54:53

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_106_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:54:53

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday